¢8¢

N 3 4 5 ] 6 | 7 ] 8 9
129 25  M®130-3712100 4573722732 2 2 2 Kopnyc nepeanero ¢oHaps B cbope Front lamp body in assy
26 252262-1129 459816 1493 4 4 4 Laii6a 5 npyXuHHas 3y0uarasi KOHUYECKast Spring taper washer 5 with outer taper teeth
C HapyXHBIMU 3yOLIaMU
27 250464-1129 459553 1053 4 4 4 laitka M5 Nut M5
28  Al2-21-3 34 6621 2136 2 2 2 Jlammna snekTpryeckas Bulb
29  Al2-5 34 6621 2135 2 2 2 Jlamma snekTpuyeckas Bulb
30  I1d130-3712204 45 7372 2854 2 2 2 [poxnanka Gasket
31 T1d130-3712203 4573722767 2 2 2 [Teperoponxa Partition
32 TId130-3712201-A 45 7372 2875 2 2 2 PacceuBarenn Lens
33 TIP130-3712200 457372 2874 2 2 2 PacceuBarenb B coope Lens assy
34 220053-1129 459432 1055 6 6 6 Bunt M4x14 Screw M4x14
Moarpymna 3713. IaTponst Jamn
Subgroup 3713. Bulb Holders
130 1 TI1158-3713000 45 7373 7441 6 6 [MaTpon namn ocBeleHust MpUOOPOB B cOOpe Instrument lamp bulb holder in assy
2 AMH 12-3-1 34 6621 2165 6 6 Jlamma anekTpuyeckas Bulb
Moarpymma 3714. IIpuGops! BHyTPEeHHETO OCBEMEHHS
Subgroup 3714. Body Internal Lighting
130 3 3962-3714010 45 7372 3306 1 1 1 Inadon 0028.023714 Dome lamp 0028.023714
4  AlI2-10 34 6621 1238 00 1 1 1 Jlamma anexTpuueckast Bulb
5 240820-I129 459642 1018 2 - - Bunr 4x18 Screw 4x18
6 240817-I129 459642 1015 - 3 3 Bunr 4x10 Screw 4x10
7 1/32742/01 459962 2454 2 2 2 Bunt M5x16 Screw M5x16
8  252133-I12 459816 6044 2 2 2 [ait6a 5 mpykuHHAsS Spring washer 5
9 ®I112-3716100-b 457342 5033 1 1 1 OcHoBaHue B cbope Base in assy
10 Al2-4 34 6621 2133 1 1 1 Jlammna snekTpuyeckas Bulb
11 ®I112-3716101-b 457342 5073 1 1 1 Kosnmak Cover
12 ®I112-3716000-b 457372 3067 1 1 1 ®oHapb ocBelleHUs] KAOMHBI B cOope Cab lamp assy
Ioarpynna 3715. Jlamnbl nepeHOCHAs W NOAKANOTHAS
Subgroup 3715. Hood and Portable Lamps
130 13 252174-1129 459816 1454 2 2 2 [ait6a 6 npyXuHHAs 3yGYaTasi C BHyTPECHHUMHU 3yOIIaMu Spring washer 6 with inner teeth
14 1/32762/01 459962 2395 2 2 2 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
15 I1308B-3715300-b 457374 7235 1 1 1 Jlamna nmoakaroTHasi B cbope Hood lamp in assy
16  Al12-21-3 34 6621 2136 2 2 2 Jlamna anekTpuyeckas Bulb
17 51-3715021 453114 4895 1 1 1 IIpoknanka mrenceabHON pO3eTKU Plug gasket



98¢

=" aul

1 TMN158-3713000
2 AMH12-3-1

1132742101

®r12-3716100-b
A12-4

®r12-3716101-b
®r12-3716000-b

1/32762/01

NA3086-3715300-6
A12-21-3

51-3715021

XX

AN

69-3715020

231513-N29

I 5 2408201129

Wy 6 240817-M29

(-

3 3962-3714010 16 A12-21-3

[LZO 3741-3715010

Puc. 130. IMarponst nami (3713), ocBellieHue Ky3oBa BHyTpeHHee (3714), 1amrmbl iepeHocHas U roakamnotHas (3715)
Fig. 130. Lamp holders (3713), body internal lighting (3714), hood and portable lamps (3715)



L8T

N 3 4 5 6 | 7 | 8 9
130 18 69-3715020 45 4315 2664 1 1 1 Posertka mrencenbHas B coope 47-K Plug 47-K in assy
19 231513-1129 459412 1538 2 2 2 Bunt M3x30 Screw M3x30
20 3741-3715010 346193 314106 1 1 1 Jlamna nepeHocHasi B cbope Portable lamp in assy
IMoarpynna 3716. @onapn 3aauue
Subgroup 3716. Rear Lamps
131 1 3741-3716010 457372 0316 2 2 2 ®onaps 3aaunii PIT 132A-02 Rear lamp ®I1 132A-02
2 Dri25-3711134 457332 1788 4 4 4 Tait6a cneunanbHast Special washer
3 452-3716329 453111 4401 4 4 4 [ait6a ynopHasi KperuieHus 3aaHero hoHapst Rear lamp thrust washer
4  ®I1130-3716123 457372 5794 4 4 4 [Taii6a yrutoTHUTEIbHAS Sealing washer
5 ®I1132-3716203 457342 5175 2 2 2 Ipoknanka Gasket
6 Al2-21-3 34 6621 2136 4 4 4 Jlamna snekTpryeckas Bulb
7 Al2-5 34 6621 2135 2 2 2 Jlamma anekTpuyeckas Bulb
8  250508-1129 459553 1054 6 6 6 laiika M6 Nut M6
9  252134-T12 45 9816 6045 6 6 6 [aii6a 6 npykMHHAS Spring washer 6
10 452-3716320 4531114399 2 2 2 Ymnoraurens 3agHero hoHapst Rear lamp seal
11 ®I1132-3716204 457342 5216 2 2 2 PacceuBatenn Lens
12 220054-1129 459432 1056 8 8 8 Bunt M4x16 Screw M4x16
13 ®I1132-3716100 457372 5983 2 2 2 Kopmnyc 3agHero ¢oHapst B coope Rear lamp body in assy
14 ®I1130-3716160 45 7342 5548 2 2 2 IIpoBox B coope Wire assy
15  ®I1132-3716101 457572 5982 2 2 2 Kopmyc Body
16  ®I1132-3716110 457342 2829 2 2 2 V3en amoptuzanmu 3anHero hoHaps B coope Rear lamp shock absorbing unit in assy
17 ®I1132-3716120 457342 5834 2 2 2 OcHoBaHue 3agHero (oHapst B coope Rear lamp base in assy
18  ®I1130-3716121 4 4 4 HepxaTesb pyXKUHBI Spring holder
19  ®I1130-3716122 4 4 4 IpyxuHa Spring
20  DII132-3716160 2 2 2 Jlammogepkarensb B coope Lamp holder in assy
21 315167-3716120-01 2 2 2 OrpaxneHue 3agHero ¢hoHaps Rear lamp guard
22 ®I1135-3716010-B 457372 5492 1 1 1 ®onapp 3aaHero xomga PI1-135B Reversing lamp ®I1-135B
23 ®I1135-3716203 457372 5177 1 1 1 IIpoknanka dhoHaps 3aIHEro xoaa Reversing lamp gasket
24 OI1135-3716100 457372 5985 1 1 1 Koprmyc donaps B cobope Lamp body in assy
25  @I1135-3716101 1 1 1 Kopnyc doHaps 3amHero xona Reversing lamp body
26  ®I1135-3716110 1 1 1 ¥Y3en amoptuzanuu oHaps 3aaHero xona B coope Reversing lamp shock absorbing unit in assy
27  ®I1135-3716204 457342 5219 1 1 1 PacceuBatens Lens
28 220053-1129 459432 1055 2 2 2 Bunt M4x14 Screw M4x14
42 201496-1129 459346 1558 1 1 1 Boar M10x22 Bolt M10x22
43 31512-3716030 1 1 1 KponireitH KperieHus 3aIHeTO TPOTUBOTYMaHHOTO Rear fog lamp bracket

oHapst



88¢C

®ri135-3716203

315167-3716120-01
®ri135-3716010-B

252134-MN2
®ri135-3716100
250508-1129
Or125-3711134
®ri135-3716101

®ri135-3716110

b 8 250508-M29
H A12-21-3
N 9 252134-M2 ©I1135-3716204
1 3741-3716010A 10 452-3716320 220053-n29
®r131-3717010
2 ®r125-3711134 250508-1129
252134-M2

3 452-3716329

452-3717240
®r131-3717100
®r131-3717203
A12-5

®ri131-3717204

4 ©M130-3716123

5 ®M132-3716203

6 A12-21-3
®r1130-3716123
7 A125
\ or131-3717111
252154-MN2

.‘Q\
= ®r125-3711133

13  ®M132-3716100

7

A

X

anmm,

74

,

7

m

7

7
7
)

¢/

X

X

S 7 NN

7

12 220054-N29

11 ©®M132-3716204

14  ®I1130-3716160

15  ©®Mn132-3716101

16  ®M132-3716110

17  ®M132-3716120
\—18 ®ri130-3716121

19 ®I130-3716122

20 ®I132-3716160

Puc. 131. ®onapu 3agHue (3716), boHapb ocBellieHUsI HOMepHOTo 3HaKa (3717) u BeIKIIIOYATe M cUTHaIa TopMoxkeHus (3720)

Fig. 131. Rear lamps (3716), licence plate lamp (3717) and braking signal switches (3720)

452-3720015
469-3720010
354375-N29
469-3720125
3151-3508061
201496-N29
31512-3716030
252136-M2
250512-1129
396201-3716010



68¢

N 3 4 5 ] 6 | 7 ] 8 9
131 44 252136-112 459816 6067 1 1 1 Iait6a 10 npy>xuHHast Spring washer 10
45 250512-1129 459553 1057 1 1 1 laiika M 10 Nut M10
46 396201-3716010 457373 5615 1 1 1 3anHuii MPOTUBOTYMaHHbI hoHaps 2402.3716 Rear fog lamp 2402.3716
Ioarpynna 3717. @onapp ocBemEeHHs HOMEPHOTO 3HAKA
Subgroup 3717. Licence Plate Lamp
131 4  OI1130-3716123 457372 5794 1 1 1 Llait6a ymioTHUTEIbHAS Sealing washer
7  Al2-5 34 6621 2135 2 2 2 Jlamrmia seKTpryecKas Bulb
8  250508-I129 459553 1054 2 2 2 Taiika M6 Nut M6
9  252134-T12 45 9816 6045 2 2 2 [aii6a 6 mpykMHHAS Spring washer 6
29  OIT1131-3717010 457372 6037 1 1 1 DoHapb OCBeLIEHUS HOMEPHOTO 3HaKa B cbope Licence plate lamp in assy
30  452-3717240 4531115184 1 1 1 ITpoknanka ¢oHaps OCBelLLIEHUSI HOMEPHOIO 3HaKa Licence plate lamp gasket
31  ®IT131-3717100 1 1 1 OcHoBaHue GoHaps B cOope Lamp base in assy
32 ®IT131-3717203 457372 6545 1 1 1 IIpoknanka pacceuBaresi hoHaps Lamp lens gasket
33 ®II131-3717204 1 1 1 PacceuBarens ¢poHapst OCBELICHUSI HOMEPHOTO 3HaKa Licence plate lamp lens
34  ®IT131-3717111 1 1 1 Kprika ocHoBaHus (hoHApsT OCBEIICHUSI HOMEPHOTo 3Haka  Licence plate lamp base cover
35 252154-T12 459816 1005 1 1 1 [1aii6a 6 npyXuHHas Spring washer 6
36 ®I'125-3711133 1 1 1 BonT KperieHust KphIILKQ Cover bolt
Ioarpynna 3720. BolkioyaTe/ i CHIHAJIA TOPMOKEHHUS
Subgroup 3720. Stop Light Switches
131 37 452-3720015 457373 4397 1 1 1 Brixitouatens curnanabHoro ycrporictea BK-424 Signalling device switch BK-424
38 469-3720010 454316 2602 1 1 1 Brixmmouatens curnana topmoxeHust BK-412 Braking signal switch BK-412
39 354375-1129 45 3111 5487 2 2 2 laiika M 12x1,5 Nut M12x1.5
40  469-3720125 454316 2880 1 1 1 HaxoHeuHMK BBIKJTIOUATENIST CUTHAIA TOPMOXKEHUS Braking signal switch end-piece
41 3151-3508061 454321 0799 1 1 1 Yexon 3allUTHBIN Protective cover
Moarpynna 3721. Curaan u KHONKAa CHTHAJIA
Subgroup 3721. Horn and Horn Button
132 1 C311B-3721000-01 45 7374 2155 1 1 1 Curnain 3ByKoBo#1 0e3pynopHblii B coope C311B-01 Mouthless horn C311B-01 in assy
2 469-3721055 454316 3822 1 1 1 KpoHiuTeitH ycTaHOBOYHBIN 3ByKOBOTO CUTHAJIA Horn mounting bracket
3 201454-1129 459346 1520 4 4 4 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16
4 252135-T12 459816 6046 4 4 4 [lai16a 8 mpyxuHHAasK Spring washer 8
5 250510-I129 459553 1055 4 4 4 laiika M8 Nut M8
6 220049-I129 459432 1051 6 6 6 Bunt M4x7 Screw M4x7
7 252132-T12 459816 6043 6 6 6 [aii6a 4 npyxuHHas Spring washer 4
8§  C311-3721014-02 1 1 1 Kpsliika kopryca 3ByKOBOTO CUTHaja Horn body cover





